RA 67/2020

RA 73/2020

RA 96/2020

RA 105/2020
RA 115/2020
RA 128/2020
RA 139/2020
RA 141/2020
RA 153/2020
RA 163/2020
RA 199/2020
RA 205/2020
RA 212/2020
RA 223/2020
RA 58/2020

RA 118/2020

Milovi¢
Obradovi¢
Zubic¢
Macanovi¢
Sehovac
Srajer
Marinkovi¢
Jovovi¢
Pavkovic¢
Cigkovi¢
Nestorovi¢
Rakin
Lazi¢
Erdeljan
Maljkovi¢
Kovaé

Aleksandar
Slobodan
Aleksa

Vuk

Nikola
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Zlatko
Marko
Ljuban
Luka

Luka
Miljan
Antonije
Marko
Jelena

10
7
5,5
10
10
3
8,5
7

8
8,5
6
8,5
7,5
7

7
10



